ST50/60/80 WHEELED CONVEYORANACONDAEQUIPMENT.COM
ST50/60/80
WHEELED CONVEYOR
Anaconda Wheeled Conveyors are engineered for stockpiling and material transfer in quarrying, sand and gravel,
recycling and bulk loading operations. The range includes three models: the ST50 features a 15 m (50’) conveyor with an
800 mm (32”) belt and delivers up to 200 tph (221 US tph); the ST60 offers an 18 m (60’) conveyor with an 800 mm (32”)
belt and the same capacity of up to 200 tph (221 US tph); and the ST80 provides a 24.5 m (80’) conveyor with a 900 mm
(36”) belt and capacities of up to 400 tph (440 US tph).
Designed to work in line with crushers, screens, washing equipment or static plants, they reduce the need for loaders
and excavators to re-handle material, lowering operating costs while improving site efficiency. Each model is available
with hydraulic, electric or diesel drive to integrate with site infrastructure, and options such as radial undercarriages,
containerised transport and dust suppression allow them to adapt to both fixed installations and mobile operations.
FEATURES
Heavy-duty wheeled chassis Hydraulic, electric
or diesel drives Radial undercarriage options Container-ready for global
transport
Optional belt, skirt and
dust packages
ST50/60/80 WHEELED CONVEYORANACONDAEQUIPMENT.COM
ST50/60/80 WHEELED CONVEYOR
Anaconda Equipment is sold and supported worldwide through our authorised dealer network. For enquiries or
to find your nearest dealer, please visit: anacondaequipment.com. Anaconda reserves the right to alter design and
specifications without notice. Throughput rates may vary depending on material type, feed size and application.
Optional Features
•	 Belt upgrade
•	 Chevron belt
•	 Dust canopy
•	 Side skirts (ST50 and ST60)
•	 Hydraulic or electric
powered radial drive (ST50)
•	 Impact rollers (ST80)
Tier 3 / Stage 3a: Rest of World | Stage V: JCB – EU/UK; CAT – EU/UK/US
Engine Options
ST50, ST60 CAT 2.2 36.3 kW (49 HP) Tier 3a
ST80 CAT 2.2 36.3 kW (49 HP) Tier 3a
ST50, ST60, ST80 Deutz 2.9 L4 50 kW (67 HP) Stage V
ST80 CAT C1.7 36.3 kW (49 HP) Stage V
* Capacity varies with application and feed material
Specification ST50 ST60 ST80
Conveyor Length 15.2 m (50’) 18.0 m (60’) 24.5 m (80’)
Belt Width 800 mm (32”) 800 mm (32”) 900 mm (36”)
Discharge Height
4.6 - 7.05 m
(15’ - 23’ 1”)
5.4 - 8.25 m
(17’ 7” - 27’)
7.2 - 10.2 m
(23’ 3” - 33’ 5”)
Capacity*
Up to 200 tph
(221 US tph)
Up to 200 tph
(221 US tph)
Up to 400 tph
(221 US tph)
Max Feed Size 100 mm (4”)
Feedboot
Capacity
1 - 3 m³ (1.3 - 3.9 yd³)
Machine Weight 2,800 kg (6,200 lbs) 3,200 kg (7,000 lbs) 8,700 kg (19,180 lbs)
WORKING DIMENSIONS (Self Powered)
ST50 ST60 ST80
TRANSPORT DIMENSIONS (Self Powered)
ST50 ST60 ST80